
RESULT  -  Race 6

Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 441 George HOGTON-RUSLING 5 1:37.558:29.55 2 80.4577.01Suzuki22a

2 7 Aaron STANIFORTH 5 1:37.758:33.16 3 80.2976.473.61Honda HONDA CBR F3 829c

3 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:45.348:55.98 4 74.5073.2126.43Suzuki Gsxr 77126e

4 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:43.918:57.15 4 75.5373.0527.60Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

5 30 Martyn COOPER 5 1:45.749:01.54 3 74.2272.4631.99Honda VFR 75026f

6 282 David WILLIAMS 5 1:48.199:17.86 4 72.5470.3448.31Honda vfr750f 75026f

7 232 William CURTIS 5 1:49.619:25.70 5 71.6069.3756.15Honda CBR 60029b

8 308 Steven HAMPTON 5 1:49.769:26.49 5 71.5069.2756.94Honda Vfr rc24 75026f

9 1111 Simon DIX 5 1:51.369:27.20 4 70.4769.1857.65Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

10 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:51.769:31.34 3 70.2268.681:01.79Honda VFR 75026e

11 129 Jake STANIFORTH 5 1:50.479:32.65 4 71.0468.521:03.10Honda CBR f1 60026b

12 279 Paul JOHNSON 5 1:52.109:35.56 3 70.0168.181:06.01Suzuki KATANA 110026e

13 276 Ashley WILKINSON 5 1:54.679:46.56 3 68.4466.901:17.01Honda Vfr750 75026d

14 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:54.259:47.26 3 68.6966.821:17.71Honda car 40026a

15 748 Joe GARDIAS 5 1:55.879:53.44 3 67.7366.121:23.89Ducati Baines Racing 74852d

16 38 Tom SAVILLE 5 1:55.089:53.56 3 68.2066.111:24.01Kawasaki ZXR 40029a

17 42 Tony JIMENEZ 5 1:58.9610:04.51 4 65.9764.911:34.96Aprilia rsv mille 100029c

18 117 Alan BURMAN 5 1:57.0210:05.79 4 67.0764.771:36.24Ducati Desmo 900ss airc52b

19 22 Rod GRAHAM 5 1:58.5810:14.90 4 66.1863.821:45.35Ducati Mk3 35026b

20 8 Ben RANSOM 5 2:00.0110:19.06 5 65.3963.391:49.51Yamaha FZR Genesis 10026e

21 28 Steven BIRD 5 2:02.7510:30.42 5 63.9362.242:00.87Honda CBR400R 39926a

22 86 Ruby BOOTH 5 2:02.5210:30.64 5 64.0562.222:01.09KTM RC 390 39022a

23 130 Joe MEAD 4 2:04.748:32.13 3 62.9161.301 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

24 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 4 2:06.568:39.70 2 62.0160.401 LapYamaha FZ600 59926b

25 350 Gavin BIRD 4 2:05.848:39.84 4 62.3660.391 LapYamaha RD350 YPVS 34826a

26 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 4 2:08.268:47.37 3 61.1959.531 LapSuzuki GS 99714d

27 343 Ian BRAMMER 4 2:05.888:48.42 3 62.3559.411 LapKawasaki ZXR 40029a

28 15 Martin BRAILSFORD 4 2:09.239:02.28 3 60.7357.891 LapYamaha FZ600 60026b

29 727 James CRACKNELL 4 2:10.699:05.56 3 60.0557.541 LapBSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N13d

30 2 Paul FRITH 4 2:14.089:12.32 4 58.5356.841 LapYamaha TZR25026a

31 113 Zoe BOOL 4 2:26.9610:09.96 4 53.4051.471 LapHonda Cbr 60029b

Fastest Lap

George HOGTON-RUSLING 1:37.55 2441 Suzuki 80.4522a

Start Time : 14:40

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 15:09

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 6

EVENT  13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 727 James CRACKNELL 4 2:10.699:05.56 3 60.0557.54BSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N13d

Fastest Lap

James CRACKNELL 2:10.69 3727 BSA Bsa Rocket 3 Rob N 60.0513d

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 4 2:08.268:47.37 3 61.1959.53Suzuki GS 99714d

Fastest Lap

Kevin ABRAHAMS 2:08.26 3187 Suzuki GS 997 61.1914d

EVENT  22

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 441 George HOGTON-RUSLING 5 1:37.558:29.55 2 80.4577.01Suzuki22a

2 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:43.918:57.15 4 75.5373.05Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

3 86 Ruby BOOTH 5 2:02.5210:30.64 5 64.0562.22KTM RC 390 39022a

Fastest Lap

George HOGTON-RUSLING 1:37.55 2441 Suzuki 80.4522a

Start Time : 14:40

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 15:09

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 6

EVENT  26

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:45.348:55.98 4 74.5073.21Suzuki Gsxr 77126e

2 30 Martyn COOPER 5 1:45.749:01.54 3 74.2272.46Honda VFR 75026f

3 282 David WILLIAMS 5 1:48.199:17.86 4 72.5470.34Honda vfr750f 75026f

4 308 Steven HAMPTON 5 1:49.769:26.49 5 71.5069.27Honda Vfr rc24 75026f

5 1111 Simon DIX 5 1:51.369:27.20 4 70.4769.18Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

6 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:51.769:31.34 3 70.2268.68Honda VFR 75026e

7 129 Jake STANIFORTH 5 1:50.479:32.65 4 71.0468.52Honda CBR f1 60026b

8 279 Paul JOHNSON 5 1:52.109:35.56 3 70.0168.18Suzuki KATANA 110026e

9 276 Ashley WILKINSON 5 1:54.679:46.56 3 68.4466.90Honda Vfr750 75026d

10 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:54.259:47.26 3 68.6966.82Honda car 40026a

11 22 Rod GRAHAM 5 1:58.5810:14.90 4 66.1863.82Ducati Mk3 35026b

12 8 Ben RANSOM 5 2:00.0110:19.06 5 65.3963.39Yamaha FZR Genesis 10026e

13 28 Steven BIRD 5 2:02.7510:30.42 5 63.9362.24Honda CBR400R 39926a

14 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 4 2:06.568:39.70 2 62.0160.40Yamaha FZ600 59926b

15 350 Gavin BIRD 4 2:05.848:39.84 4 62.3660.39Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34826a

16 15 Martin BRAILSFORD 4 2:09.239:02.28 3 60.7357.89Yamaha FZ600 60026b

17 2 Paul FRITH 4 2:14.089:12.32 4 58.5356.84Yamaha TZR25026a

Fastest Lap

David SKELLINGTON 1:54.25 3207 Honda car 400 68.6926a

EVENT  29

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 7 Aaron STANIFORTH 5 1:37.758:33.16 3 80.2976.47Honda HONDA CBR F3 829c

2 232 William CURTIS 5 1:49.619:25.70 5 71.6069.37Honda CBR 60029b

3 38 Tom SAVILLE 5 1:55.089:53.56 3 68.2066.11Kawasaki ZXR 40029a

4 42 Tony JIMENEZ 5 1:58.9610:04.51 4 65.9764.91Aprilia rsv mille 100029c

5 343 Ian BRAMMER 4 2:05.888:48.42 3 62.3559.41Kawasaki ZXR 40029a

6 113 Zoe BOOL 4 2:26.9610:09.96 4 53.4051.47Honda Cbr 60029b

Fastest Lap

William CURTIS 1:49.61 5232 Honda CBR 600 71.6029b

Start Time : 14:40

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 15:09

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 6

EVENT  52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 748 Joe GARDIAS 5 1:55.879:53.44 3 67.7366.12Ducati Baines Racing 74852d

2 117 Alan BURMAN 5 1:57.0210:05.79 4 67.0764.77Ducati Desmo 900ss airc52b

3 130 Joe MEAD 4 2:04.748:32.13 3 62.9161.30Triumph Sprint 88552b

Fastest Lap

Alan BURMAN 1:57.02 4117 Ducati Desmo 900ss airc 67.0752b

Start Time : 14:40

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

10 May 25 15:09

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52

LAP TIMES - Race 6

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FRITH

1 2:25.35 2:17.82 2:15.07 2:14.08

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron STANIFORTH

1 1:54.14 1:39.90 1:37.75 1:38.27 1:43.10

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben RANSOM

1 2:11.70 2:02.73 2:02.56 2:02.06 2:00.01

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 2:02.02 1:52.29 1:51.76 1:52.95 1:52.32

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BRAILSFORD

1 2:26.47 2:14.58 2:09.23 2:12.00

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rod GRAHAM

1 2:15.71 2:00.77 2:00.58 1:58.58 1:59.26

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joao QUINTANEIRO

1 2:19.07 2:06.56 2:07.21 2:06.86

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven BIRD

1 2:15.65 2:04.40 2:04.04 2:03.58 2:02.75

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 1:53.54 1:46.07 1:45.74 1:45.91 1:50.28

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SAVILLE

1 2:08.94 1:58.48 1:55.08 1:55.65 1:55.41

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony JIMENEZ

1 2:06.34 2:00.50 1:59.39 1:58.96 1:59.32

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ruby BOOTH

1 2:14.79 2:03.56 2:04.40 2:05.37 2:02.52

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WIDDOWSON

1 1:55.85 1:44.93 1:45.24 1:43.91 1:47.22
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113

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zoe BOOL

1 2:38.09 2:34.03 2:30.88 2:26.96

117

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alan BURMAN

1 2:10.30 1:59.85 1:58.66 1:57.02 1:59.96

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:52.52 1:45.77 1:45.94 1:45.34 1:46.41

129

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jake STANIFORTH

1 2:06.89 1:52.12 1:52.05 1:50.47 1:51.12

130

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe MEAD

1 2:14.81 2:07.16 2:04.74 2:05.42

187

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin ABRAHAMS

1 2:21.24 2:08.94 2:08.26 2:08.93

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 2:06.86 1:54.84 1:54.25 1:54.28 1:57.03

232

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William CURTIS

1 2:01.77 1:51.43 1:51.56 1:51.33 1:49.61

276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley WILKINSON

1 2:03.47 1:55.07 1:54.67 1:55.69 1:57.66

279

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JOHNSON

1 2:04.26 1:54.09 1:52.10 1:52.64 1:52.47

282

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WILLIAMS

1 1:59.19 1:52.67 1:49.34 1:48.19 1:48.47

308

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven HAMPTON

1 2:01.22 1:52.11 1:51.53 1:51.87 1:49.76

343

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian BRAMMER

1 2:25.95 2:08.68 2:05.88 2:07.91

350

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin BIRD

1 2:19.63 2:07.29 2:07.08 2:05.84
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441

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George HOGTON-RUSLING

1 1:47.83 1:37.55 1:37.63 1:39.40 1:47.14

727

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James CRACKNELL

1 2:25.65 2:17.68 2:10.69 2:11.54

748

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe GARDIAS

1 2:07.38 1:56.22 1:55.87 1:56.25 1:57.72

1111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon DIX

1 1:58.93 1:53.21 1:52.09 1:51.36 1:51.61
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 13, 14, 22, 26, 29, 52  -  Race 6

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

441 1:47.83 441 3:25.38 441 5:03.01 441 6:42.41 441 8:29.55

119 1:52.52 7 3:34.04 7 5:11.79 7 6:50.06 130 8:32.13 *1

30 1:53.54 119 3:38.29 113 5:12.12 *1 15 6:50.28 *1 7 8:33.16

7 1:54.14 30 3:39.61 119 5:24.23 727 6:54.02 *1 24 8:39.70 *1

102 1:55.85 102 3:40.78 30 5:25.35 2 6:58.24 *1 350 8:39.84 *1

1111 1:58.93 282 3:51.86 102 5:26.02 119 7:09.57 187 8:47.37 *1

282 1:59.19 1111 3:52.14 282 5:41.20 102 7:09.93 343 8:48.42 *1

308 2:01.22 232 3:53.20 1111 5:44.23 30 7:11.26 119 8:55.98

232 2:01.77 308 3:53.33 232 5:44.76 282 7:29.39 102 8:57.15

13 2:02.02 13 3:54.31 308 5:44.86 1111 7:35.59 30 9:01.54

276 2:03.47 279 3:58.35 13 5:46.07 232 7:36.09 15 9:02.28 *1

279 2:04.26 276 3:58.54 279 5:50.45 308 7:36.73 727 9:05.56 *1

42 2:06.34 129 3:59.01 129 5:51.06 13 7:39.02 2 9:12.32 *1

207 2:06.86 207 4:01.70 276 5:53.21 129 7:41.53 282 9:17.86

129 2:06.89 748 4:03.60 207 5:55.95 113 7:43.00 *1 232 9:25.70

748 2:07.38 42 4:06.84 748 5:59.47 279 7:43.09 308 9:26.49

38 2:08.94 38 4:07.42 38 6:02.50 276 7:48.90 1111 9:27.20

117 2:10.30 117 4:10.15 42 6:06.23 207 7:50.23 13 9:31.34

8 2:11.70 8 4:14.43 117 6:08.81 748 7:55.72 129 9:32.65

86 2:14.79 22 4:16.48 8 6:16.99 38 7:58.15 279 9:35.56

130 2:14.81 86 4:18.35 22 6:17.06 42 8:05.19 276 9:46.56

28 2:15.65 28 4:20.05 86 6:22.75 117 8:05.83 207 9:47.26

22 2:15.71 130 4:21.97 28 6:24.09 22 8:15.64 748 9:53.44

24 2:19.07 24 4:25.63 130 6:26.71 8 8:19.05 38 9:53.56

350 2:19.63 350 4:26.92 24 6:32.84 28 8:27.67 42 10:04.51

187 2:21.24 187 4:30.18 350 6:34.00 86 8:28.12 117 10:05.79

2 2:25.35 343 4:34.63 187 6:38.44 113 10:09.96 *1

727 2:25.65 15 4:41.05 343 6:40.51 22 10:14.90

343 2:25.95 2 4:43.17 8 10:19.06

15 2:26.47 727 4:43.33 28 10:30.42

113 2:38.09 86 10:30.64
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